
 

 



 

VETRI Reasoning Batch 
by 

Gopi Sir (6 pm – 8 pm) 

Date Day 
Topics List 

 

22-Jun Monday Alphanumeric Series -1 

23-Jun Tuesday Alphanumeric Series -2 

24-Jun Wednesday Coding-Decoding-1 

25-Jun Thursday Coding-Decoding-2 

26-Jun Friday Coding-Decoding-3 

29-Jun Monday Inequality -1 

30-Jun Tuesday Inequality -2 

1-Jul Wednesday Syllogism 1 

2-Jul Thursday Syllogism-2 

3-Jul Friday Syllogism-3 

6-Jul Monday Syllogism-4 

7-Jul Tuesday Blood Relation-1 

8-Jul Wednesday Blood Relation-2 

9-Jul Thursday Blood Relation-3 

10-Jul Friday Seating Arrangement-1 

13-Jul Monday Seating Arrangement-2 

14-Jul Tuesday Seating Arrangement-3 

15-Jul Wednesday Seating Arrangement-4 

16-Jul Thursday Seating Arrangement-5 

17-Jul Friday Puzzles-1 

20-Jul Monday Puzzles-2 

21-Jul Tuesday Puzzles-3 

22-Jul Wednesday Puzzles-4 

23-Jul Thursday Puzzles-5 

24-Jul Friday Direction & Distance-1 

27-Jul Monday Direction & Distance-2 

28-Jul Tuesday Order & Ranking -1 

29-Jul Wednesday Order & Ranking -2 

30-Jul Thursday Machine Input-1 

31-Jul Friday Machine Input-2 

01-Aug Monday Machine Input-3 

02-Aug Tuesday Data Sufficiency-1 

03-Aug Wednesday Data Sufficiency-2 

04-Aug Thursday Mock Paper 1 

 


